888.386.3885
4HORNPOWER.COM
TEMPORARY POWER & PORTABLE HVAC SOLUTIONSTEMPORARY POWER & PORTABLE HVAC SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT GUIDEPRODUCT GUIDE
WHY CHOOSE 4-HORN POWER & HVAC?
RELENTLESS
CUSTOMER SERVICE
4-HORN POWER & HVAC WORKS FOR YOU

customer service.
888.386.3885         4HORNPOWER.COM
WHY CHOOSE 4-HORN POWER & HVAC?
888.386.3885         4HORNPOWER.COM
MODEL TIER KW PRIME
(STANDBY) STYLE DIMENSIONS (LWH) DRY
WEIGHT
WET
WEIGHT
TOTAL FUEL
CAPACITY
FUEL
CONSUMPTION
(FULL LOAD)
RUN TIME
DCA25SSIU4F 4F 20 (22) Trailer 105 in / 57 in / 62 in 2,365 lb 2,705 lb 42 gal 1.62 gph 25 hr
DCA45SSIU4F 4F 36 (40) Trailer 148 in / 66 in / 77 in 3,395 lb 4,035 lb 79 gal 2.93 gph 27 hr
DCA70SSIU4F 4F 56 (62) Trailer 166 in / 72 in / 85 in 4,420 lb 5,300 lb 103 gal 4.40 gph 23 hr
DCA125SSIU4F 4F 100 (110) Trailer 181 in / 79 in / 120 in 7,010 lb 8,210 lb 169 gal 7.11 gph 23 hr
DCA150SSJU4F3 4F 120 (150) Trailer 213 in / 89 in / 114 in 10,761 lb 13,429 lb 319 gal 8.9 gph 36 hr
DCA180SSJU4F3 4F 144 (180) Trailer 213 in / 89 in / 114 in 11,092 lb 13,826 lb 319 gal 10.1 gph 32 hr
DCA220SSJU4F3 4F 176 (220) Trailer 213 in / 89 in / 114 in 11,092 lb 13,671 lb 319 gal 12 gph 27 hr
DCA300SSJU4F3 4F 240 (300) Trailer 223 in / 99.5 in / 131.5 in 14,140 lb 17,930 lb 430 gal 16.70 gph 26 hr
DCA400SSI4F3 4F 320 (400) Trailer 264 in / 94 in / 117 in 16,360 lb 19,749 lb 405 gal 22.50 gph 18 hr
DCA600SSV4F3 4F 480 (600) Trailer 410 in / 102 in / 148 in 22,251 lb 27,806 lb 1,129 gal 33.1 gph 34 hr
XQP1000 4F 1000 (1250) Trailer 360 in / 96 in / 114 in 43,500 lb 47,000 lb 1,250 gal 68 gph 18 hr
XQ1500 4F 1500 (1360) Trailer 480 in / 96 in / 162 in 50,000 lb 60,000 lb 1,250 gal 113.63 gph 11 hr
XQ2000 4F 2000 (1825) Trailer 531.5 in / 96 in / 162 in 84,000 lb 93,000 lb 1,250 gal 127 gph 10 hr
POWER PRODUCTS

Complements applications
using external fuel
100 GAL
TANK CAPACITY
TELEMATICS & GPS
GPS remote monitoring
Accessible via unique
TrackUnit URL
MAKE MODEL COOLING
CAPACITY
HEATING
CAPACITY POWER STATIC PRESSURE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT NEMA
RATING
Carrier PPKH-5TD 5 Ton 20 kW 3PH / 460V / 60A 2 in @ 2,000 cfm 6 ft 6 in / 4 ft 4 in / 5 ft 9 in 1,400 lb 4
Carrier RAV060L0FA0AAA 5 Ton N/A 3PH / 460V / 30A 2 in @ 2,000 cfm 8 ft / 4 ft 4 in / 3 ft 8 in 1,300 lb 7
Carrier PPKH-10TD 10 Ton 36 kW 3PH / 460V / 100A 2.2 in @ 4,000 cfm 8 ft 5 in / 6 ft / 5 ft 1 in 2,300 lb 4
Carrier RAS119L0AA0AAAA 10 Ton N/A 3PH / 460V / 30A 2.2 in @ 4,000 cfm 8 ft 5 in / 6 ft / 5 ft 1 in 2,200 lb 7
Smart Family SLIC12R-MS 12 Ton 16 kW 3PH / 460V / 57-63A 3 in @ 4,000 cfm 95.5 in / 35 in / 75.625 in 2,200 lb 4
CAPS PPKH-25TD 25 Ton 72 kW 3PH / 460V / 72-118-170A 3 in @ 10,000 cfm 12 ft 8 in / 8 ft 5 in / 5 ft 4 in 4,600 lb 4
Features include:
Low ambient fan cycling control
High and low-pressure safety switches
Single point electrical connections
COOLING PRODUCTS
DX UNITS (5 - 25 TON)
Packaged air conditioners provide energy-
efficient cooling, heating or dehumidification
of recirculated air.
MAKE MODEL COOLING
CAPACITY
HEATING
CAPACITY POWER STATIC
PRESSURE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT NEMA
RATING
CAPS PPKH-20TD 20 Ton N/A 3PH / 460V / 51A 7.0 in @ 2,800 cfm 8 ft 11 in / 6 ft 7 in / 7 ft 10 in 4,500 lb 4 / 7
Smart Family SACP21A-HS 20 Ton N/A 3PH / 460V / 46.3A 6 in @ 3,200 cfm 72 in / 88 in / 90 in 4,000 lb 4
CAPS PPKH-40TD-GP 40 Ton N/A 3PH / 460V / 94A 5.5 in @ 5,600 cfm 12 ft 9 in / 6 ft 8 in / 8 ft 6,300 lb 4
Smart Family SACP49A-HS 40 Ton 96 kW 3PH / 460V / 165A 5.5 in @ 4,500 cfm 92.5 in / 88 in / 99.75 in 6,200 lb 4
CAPS PPKH-40TD-XP 40 Ton N/A 3PH / 460V / 94A 5.5 in @ 5,600 cfm 12 ft 9 in / 6 ft 8 in / 8 ft 6,600 lb 7
CAPS PPKH-80TD-GP 80 Ton N/A 3PH / 460V / 166A 6 in @ 10,000 cfm 18 ft / 6 ft 10 in / 8 ft 4 in 9,800 lb 4
Smart Family SACP87A-HS 80 Ton N/A 3PH / 460V / 147-214-211A 5 in @ 12,800 cfm 13 ft / 7 ft / 8 ft 4 in 9,800 lb 4
INDUSTRIAL AC UNITS (20 - 80 TON)
High static units provide 100% outside air with a 40°F
delta.
Features and applications include:
Rental-ready construction, controls, and connections
Stainless steel cabinet construction
Ideal for petrochemical, food processing,
manufacturing, hospitals, data centers, and
commercial buildings
MAKE MODEL COOLING
CAPACITY
HEATING
CAPACITY POWER STATIC PRESSURE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT NEMA
RATING
CAPS PPKH-30TD 30 Ton 60 kW 3PH / 460V / 81-98-108A 4.25 in @ 10,000 cfm 8 ft / 6 ft / 8 ft 5 in 4,200 lb 4
CAPS PPKH-40TD 40 Ton 90 kW 3PH / 460V / 111-144-223A 4.25 in @ 14,000 cfm 16 ft 5 in / 7 ft 8 in / 6 ft 7 in 8,300 lb 4
HYBRID AC UNITS (30 - 40 TON)
Provide cooling, heating, and dehumidification.
100% return air or 100% outside air operations.
MAKE MODEL COOLING
CAPACITY
HEATING
CAPACITY POWER STATIC PRESSURE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT NEMA
RATING
Carrier PC-VA20 G4A45 20 Ton 45 kW 3PH / 460V / 79A 3 in @ 8,000 cfm 36 in / 92 in / 100 in 2,150 lb 4
Smart Family SAVP31Q 30 Ton 72 kW 3PH / 460V / 125.1A 5 in @ 10,000 cfm 97.5 in / 50 in / 98 in 4,500 lb 4
COOLING PRODUCTS
VERTICAL AC UNITS (20 - 30 TON)
Deliver custom temperature control for temporary or
long-term applications.
Features and applications include:
Dual-stage heating and cooling circuits
with hot gas bypass
Easy access return air filter and double
deflections supply air grille
Ideal for tent cooling & heating
MAKE MODEL CAPACITY PUMP
SIZE CAP INLET POWER DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT NEMA
RATING
NQ Series NQA10 10 Ton 27 gpm 2 in 3PH / 460V / 30A 75 in / 34 in / 61 in 1,195 lb 4
Carrier PCHH-30TC 30 Ton 150 gpm 2 in 3PH / 460V / 60A 14 ft 10 in / 4 ft 7 in / 5 ft 5 in 4,550 lb 4
Trane PCHH-60TC 70 Ton 300 gpm 4 in 3PH / 460V / 133A 17 ft 10 in / 8 ft 5 in / 6 ft 10 in 8,600 lb 4
Carrier PCHH-100TC 100 Ton 300 gpm 4 in Dixon Quick Connect 3PH / 460V / 144A 17 ft 10 in / 8 ft 4 in / 8 ft 6 in 11,000 lb 4
Carrier PCHH-200TC 200 Ton 600 gpm 4 in Dixon or 6 in Flanged 3PH / 460V / 422A 24 ft 4 in / 8 ft 4 in / 8 ft 6 in 20,000 lb 4
York 207 Ton Air Cooled 200 Ton 800 gpm 6 in Flanged 3PH / 460V / 422A 25 ft / 8 ft 3 in / 8 ft 5 in 18,720 lb 4
Carrier PCHH-500TC 500 Ton 1,500 gpm 6 in Flanged 3PH / 460V / 1,000A 22 ft 7 in / 8 ft 6 in / 8 ft 4 in 24,000 lb 4
AIR COOLED CHILLERS (10 - 500 TON)
Self-contained chiller/pump packages
are designed and constructed for user-
friendly operation and provide state-of-